08.00-08.45

08.45-09.00 ‘
09.00-09.15
09.15-09.30
09.30-09.45
09.45-10.00
10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.00 Coffee break

11.00-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.45

13.45-14.00

14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

MONDAY 23
Registration

Opening ceremony

Stefan Kaskel

Tanja Gulder

Contributed talk 1

Michael Hirscher

Volker Derdau

Melanie Schnell

Martin Hartmann

Contributed talk 2

Contributed talk 3

Martin Beyer

TUESDAY 24
Inez Weidinger

Contributed talk 6

Contributed talk 7

Detlev Belder

Grégory Schneider
Daniel Obenchain

Olga Garcia Mancherio

Lunch break

Thomas Kihne

Contributed talk 8

Contributed talk 9

Linda Zhang

15.00-15.30 Coffee break

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17:30

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

Reinhard Maurer

Contributed talk 4

Contributed talk 5

Thomas Heine

Poster Session

Genrich Zeller
Contributed talk 10
Contributed talk 11

Hyunchul Oh

Conference dinner

WEDNESDAY 25

Anne McCoy

Contributed talk 12

Contributed talk 13

Cornelius Fischer

Irena Senkovska
Contributed talk 14
Contributed talk 15

Alexandra Becker

Hoi Ri Moon

Contributed talk 16

Contributed talk 17

Closing remarks

Lab tours upon request
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