	MONDAY 23	TUESDAY 24	WEDNESDAY 25
08.00-08.45	Registration		
08.45-09.00	Opening ceremony		
09.00-09.15		In an Maidin say	Anna MaCau
09.15-09.30	Stefan Kaskel	Inez Weidinger	Anne McCoy
09.30-09.45		Contributed talk 6	Contributed talk 12
09.45-10.00	Tanja Gulder Contributed talk 1	Contributed talk 7	Contributed talk 13
10.00-10.15		Detlev Belder	Cornelius Fischer
10.15-10.30			
10.30-11.00	Coffee break		
11.00-11.30	Michael Hirscher	Grégory Schneider	Irena Senkovska
11.30-11.45	Volker Derdau	Daniel Obenchain	Contributed talk 14
11.45-12.00			Contributed talk 15
12.00-12.30	Melanie Schnell	Olga García Mancheño	Alexandra Becker
12.30-13.30	Lunch break		
13.30-14.45	Martin Hartmann	Thomas Kühne	Hoi Ri Moon
13.45-14.00			
14.00-14.15	Contributed talk 2	Contributed talk 8	Contributed talk 16
14.15-14.30	Contributed talk 3	Contributed talk 9	Contributed talk 17
14.30-14.45	Martin Beyer	Linda Zhang	Closing remarks
14.45-15.00	Martin Boyon	Linda Zhang	Closing remarks
15.00-15.30	Coffee break		
15.30-16.00	Reinhard Maurer	Genrich Zeller	
16.00-16.15	Contributed talk 4	Contributed talk 10	Lab tours upon request
16.15-16.30	Contributed talk 5	Contributed talk 11	
16.30-17.00	Thomas Heine	Hyunchul Oh	
17.00-17:30			
18.00-19.00	Poster Session	Conference dinner	
19.00-20.00			
20.00-21.00			
21.00-22.00			